
                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 3 Sectional
                             Osseo Golf Club | Osseo, WI
                        Hosted by Osseo-Faidchild High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 21, 2022
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    50  Cochrane-Fountain City            (20:33.0  102:44.7 3:07.8)
================================================
  1      1  Addy Duellman           9    19:04.5
  2      2  Reese Ehrat             12   19:35.1
  3      5  Breilynn Halverson      12   20:22.4
  4     17  Ana Knecht              10   21:30.4
  5     25  Emma Mann               11   22:12.3
  6   ( 30) Bailey Pronschinske     9    22:32.4
  7   ( 58) Ella Arneson            12   25:43.1

  2.    80  Kickapoo/La Farge                 (21:24.2  107:00.9 1:25.1)
================================================
  1      7  Jadence Nagel           10   20:39.9
  2     14  Autumn Jacks            11   21:15.6
  3     15  Lilly Geary             12   21:17.8
  4     20  Jayla Nagel             12   21:42.6
  5     24  McKinley Ray            12   22:05.0
  6   ( 27) Alessia Gatta           12   22:23.3
  7   ( 48) Breylyn Culver          9    24:10.9

  3.    91  Brookwood                         (21:37.8  108:08.7 2:12.6)
================================================
  1      8  Margarita Silva         12   20:50.6
  2      9  Amelia Muellenberg      11   20:51.8
  3     12  Stephanie Silva         10   20:59.9
  4     26  Ruby Muehlenkamp        9    22:23.2
  5     36  Katie Gruen             12   23:03.2
  6   ( 38) Autumn Brandau          12   23:10.8
  7   ( 40) Alice Wiedmeyer         10   23:14.3

  4.    95  Westby                            (21:38.4  108:11.6 2:26.4)
================================================
  1      6  Elizabeth Curtis        9    20:30.2
  2     16  Denali Huebner          12   21:27.4
  3     18  Audra Johnson           12   21:34.8
  4     21  Natalie Miller          10   21:42.6
  5     34  Meghan Nelson           12   22:56.6
  6   ( 43) Aubrey Jothen           12   23:47.0
  7   ( 51) Montana Lindahl         12   24:24.1

  5.   144  Aquinas                           (22:31.3  112:36.3 3:19.7)
================================================
  1     10  Naomi Koch              12   20:56.1
  2     11  Alexa Myre              9    20:57.9
  3     29  Bethany Hale            9    22:32.2
  4     45  Bella Timm              12   23:54.3
  5     49  Alexa Neumeister        12   24:15.8
  6   ( 53) Maria Schwinn           12   24:35.9
  7   ( 57) Sara Gyllander          12   25:35.6

  6.   178  Luther                            (23:05.3  115:26.2 2:05.4)
================================================
  1     23  Lauren Wickus           10   21:57.7
  2     28  Tabitha Larson          11   22:25.1
  3     37  Jacee Erickson          9    23:06.8
  4     44  Amy Clemmensen          11   23:53.5
  5     46  Hannah Johnson          11   24:03.1
  6   ( 61) Madelyn Falk            9    26:44.5



  7   ( 67) Hannah Lampert          10   38:46.1

  7.   181  Bangor                            (23:46.2  118:50.7 9:36.8)
================================================
  1      3  Anna Fronk              10   19:44.6
  2     31  Bliss Knox              10   22:33.8
  3     33  Marissa Eckland         10   22:51.1
  4     50  Ella Hansen             11   24:19.8
  5     64  Caitlyn Crenshaw        9    29:21.4

  8.   182  Cashton                           (23:07.6  115:38.0 2:58.2)
================================================
  1     22  Mateya Kaduc            10   21:50.7
  2     32  Chelsie Paulsen         12   22:45.0
  3     35  Isabell Korn            10   23:01.8
  4     39  Kate Gronemus           11   23:11.6
  5     54  Makayla Gooselaw        10   24:48.9
  6   ( 56) Aubrey Peterson         10   24:58.0
  7   ( 63) Marayah Morrison        11   28:35.0

  9.   187  Independence-Gilmanton            (23:46.8  118:53.7 6:44.1)
================================================
  1     13  Gracie Rombalski        11   21:13.0
  2     19  Taylor Sylla            9    21:35.8
  3     41  Leah Sylla              11   23:36.3
  4     52  Kia Back                10   24:31.5
  5     62  Bianca Najera           12   27:57.1
  6   ( 65) Andi Lahen              12   30:17.3

 10.   207  Melrose-Mindoro                   (23:45.4  118:47.0 5:35.3)
================================================
  1      4  Claire Becker           11   20:16.5
  2     42  Emma Rozek              10   23:41.7
  3     47  Cadence Holliday        10   24:06.3
  4     55  Brook Wagner            10   24:50.7
  5     59  Brisha Briseno          9    25:51.8
  6   ( 60) Calysta Bautch          9    26:08.3
  7   ( 66) Danah Pearse            12   32:38.1
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Addy Duellman      9    Cochrane-Fountain City       19:04.5  6:09  t 
    2      Courtney Stadter   11   Mondovi                      19:30.9  6:17  i 
    3    2 Reese Ehrat        12   Cochrane-Fountain City       19:35.1  6:19  t 
    4      Marah Gruen        11   Royall                       19:42.8  6:21  i 
    5    3 Anna Fronk         10   Bangor                       19:44.6  6:22  i 
    6    4 Claire Becker      11   Melrose-Mindoro              20:16.5  6:32  i 
    7    5 Breilynn Halverson 12   Cochrane-Fountain City       20:22.4  6:34  t 
    8    6 Elizabeth Curtis   9    Westby                       20:30.2  6:36  i 
    9    7 Jadence Nagel      10   Kickapoo/La Farge            20:39.9  6:40  t 
   10    8 Margarita Silva    12   Brookwood                    20:50.6  6:43    
   11    9 Amelia Muellenberg 11   Brookwood                    20:51.8  6:43    
   12   10 Naomi Koch         12   Aquinas                      20:56.1  6:45    
   13   11 Alexa Myre         9    Aquinas                      20:57.9  6:45    
   14   12 Stephanie Silva    10   Brookwood                    20:59.9  6:46    
   15   13 Gracie Rombalski   11   Independence-Gilmanton       21:13.0  6:50    
   16   14 Autumn Jacks       11   Kickapoo/La Farge            21:15.6  6:51  t 
   17   15 Lilly Geary        12   Kickapoo/La Farge            21:17.8  6:52  t 
   18   16 Denali Huebner     12   Westby                       21:27.4  6:55    
   19   17 Ana Knecht         10   Cochrane-Fountain City       21:30.4  6:56  t 
   20   18 Audra Johnson      12   Westby                       21:34.8  6:57    
   21   19 Taylor Sylla       9    Independence-Gilmanton       21:35.8  6:58    
   22   20 Jayla Nagel        12   Kickapoo/La Farge            21:42.6  7:00  t 
   23   21 Natalie Miller     10   Westby                       21:42.6  7:00    
   24   22 Mateya Kaduc       10   Cashton                      21:50.7  7:02    
   25   23 Lauren Wickus      10   Luther                       21:57.7  7:05    
   26   24 McKinley Ray       12   Kickapoo/La Farge            22:05.0  7:07  t 
   27   25 Emma Mann          11   Cochrane-Fountain City       22:12.3  7:09  t 
   28   26 Ruby Muehlenkamp   9    Brookwood                    22:23.2  7:13    
   29   27 Alessia Gatta      12   Kickapoo/La Farge            22:23.3  7:13  t 
   30   28 Tabitha Larson     11   Luther                       22:25.1  7:13    
   31   29 Bethany Hale       9    Aquinas                      22:32.2  7:16    
   32   30 Bailey Pronschinsk 9    Cochrane-Fountain City       22:32.4  7:16  t 
   33      Savannah Britzke   12   Hillsboro                    22:33.5  7:16    
   34   31 Bliss Knox         10   Bangor                       22:33.8  7:16    
   35   32 Chelsie Paulsen    12   Cashton                      22:45.0  7:20    
   36   33 Marissa Eckland    10   Bangor                       22:51.1  7:22    
   37   34 Meghan Nelson      12   Westby                       22:56.6  7:24    
   38      Anabel Howie       11   Eleva-Strum                  23:01.2  7:25    
   39   35 Isabell Korn       10   Cashton                      23:01.8  7:25    
   40   36 Katie Gruen        12   Brookwood                    23:03.2  7:26    
   41   37 Jacee Erickson     9    Luther                       23:06.8  7:27    
   42   38 Autumn Brandau     12   Brookwood                    23:10.8  7:28    
   43   39 Kate Gronemus      11   Cashton                      23:11.6  7:28    
   44   40 Alice Wiedmeyer    10   Brookwood                    23:14.3  7:29    
   45      Regina Turner      12   Providence Academy           23:25.2  7:33    
   46      Ruby Paul          12   Alma Center Lincoln          23:29.3  7:34    
   47      Cameran Trussoni   12   Providence Academy           23:33.5  7:35    
   48   41 Leah Sylla         11   Independence-Gilmanton       23:36.3  7:36    
   49   42 Emma Rozek         10   Melrose-Mindoro              23:41.7  7:38    
   50   43 Aubrey Jothen      12   Westby                       23:47.0  7:40    
   51   44 Amy Clemmensen     11   Luther                       23:53.5  7:42    
   52   45 Bella Timm         12   Aquinas                      23:54.3  7:42    
   53   46 Hannah Johnson     11   Luther                       24:03.1  7:45    
   54   47 Cadence Holliday   10   Melrose-Mindoro              24:06.3  7:46    
   55   48 Breylyn Culver     9    Kickapoo/La Farge            24:10.9  7:47  t 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   49 Alexa Neumeister   12   Aquinas                      24:15.8  7:49    
   57   50 Ella Hansen        11   Bangor                       24:19.8  7:50    
   58   51 Montana Lindahl    12   Westby                       24:24.1  7:52    
   59   52 Kia Back           10   Independence-Gilmanton       24:31.5  7:54    
   60   53 Maria Schwinn      12   Aquinas                      24:35.9  7:56    
   61   54 Makayla Gooselaw   10   Cashton                      24:48.9  8:00    
   62   55 Brook Wagner       10   Melrose-Mindoro              24:50.7  8:00    
   63   56 Aubrey Peterson    10   Cashton                      24:58.0  8:03    
   64      Rachel Homan       12   New Lisbon                   25:05.8  8:05    
   65      Emmalee Johnson    11   Blair-Taylor                 25:15.4  8:08    
   66      Sadie Venner       9    De Soto                      25:34.3  8:14    
   67   57 Sara Gyllander     12   Aquinas                      25:35.6  8:15    
   68   58 Ella Arneson       12   Cochrane-Fountain City       25:43.1  8:17  t 
   69   59 Brisha Briseno     9    Melrose-Mindoro              25:51.8  8:20    
   70   60 Calysta Bautch     9    Melrose-Mindoro              26:08.3  8:25    
   71      Amalia Dyar        10   Eleva-Strum                  26:15.9  8:28    
   72      Kelsey Lien        9    Blair-Taylor                 26:20.7  8:29    
   73      Cadence Thompson   12   De Soto                      26:23.1  8:30    
   74   61 Madelyn Falk       9    Luther                       26:44.5  8:37    
   75      Ella Halverson     11   Blair-Taylor                 27:00.0  8:42    
   76      Alyssa Burmesch    9    Osseo-Fairchild              27:07.6  8:44    
   77      Amber Lund         10   Mondovi                      27:09.9  8:45    
   78      Chloe McFarlane    11   Alma Center Lincoln          27:11.9  8:46    
   79   62 Bianca Najera      12   Independence-Gilmanton       27:57.1  9:00    
   80   63 Marayah Morrison   11   Cashton                      28:35.0  9:12    
   81      Aubrey Schmidt     12   Osseo-Fairchild              28:42.7  9:15    
   82      Angelina Decorah   11   Alma Center Lincoln          29:15.2  9:25    
   83   64 Caitlyn Crenshaw   9    Bangor                       29:21.4  9:27    
   84   65 Andi Lahen         12   Independence-Gilmanton       30:17.3  9:45    
   85   66 Danah Pearse       12   Melrose-Mindoro              32:38.1 10:31    
   86      Sada Stanley       12   Alma Center Lincoln          33:00.2 10:38    
   87      Jillian Awe        11   Eleva-Strum                  33:48.8 10:53    
   88   67 Hannah Lampert     10   Luther                       38:46.1 12:29    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


